Bezirksschiutzenbund Imst

Luftpistole 2022 / 2023
Mannschafts-Schnitt

Rg. Name Ergebnisse Summe Schnitt Pkt.
Gruppe A
1) Oetz1 1080 1086 1083 1064 1068 1086 1076 1109 1094 1088 10834 1083.4 20
2.) Mieming 1 1057 1065 1035 1061 1056 1042 1062 1095 1083 1061 10617 1061.7 14
3.) Haiming 1 1007 1029 1055 1038 1044 1069 1048 1024 1032 1037 10383 1038.3 16
4) Imstl 1047 1034 1027 1030 1029 1030 1056 1004 1008 1008 10273 1027.3 10
5.) Umhausen 1 982 975 1029 959 1024 994 962 1024 991 1042 9982 998.2 6
6.) Roppen1 965 969 1008 945 1010 980 965 991 966 931 9730 973.0 16
Gruppe B
1) Tarrenz 1 1009 994 1016 1038 1031 1047 1026 1009 706 991 9867 986.7 20
2.) Imst2 882 760 879 747 872 822 792 805 854 859 8272 827.2 12
3.) Karres1l 681 687 688 329 682 663 679 700 706 705 6520 652.0 8
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Frauen
1.) Venier Judith

Junioren mannlich

1)

Konrad Fidelius

2.) Weber Manuel

Méanner

1)
2)
3)
4.)
5)
6.)
7)
8.
9)

10.)

11.)

12))

13))

14)
15.)

Pfefferle Florian
Baumann Thomas
Brandstetter Wolfgang
Leiter Gabriel
Pfandler Simon

Kopp Michael
Sternberger Jonathan
Leiter David

Strigl Sandro

Gerl Sebastian

Ful3 Markus

Kurz Jurgen
Krinzinger Daniel

Schuchter Elia
Klotz Sandro

Senioren 1 ménnlich

1)
2)
3)

4)

Engensteiner René
Bacher Iwan
Koops Karsten

Mihlpointner Karlheinz
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Jhg. Ergebnisse

1994
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261
265
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345
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349
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349
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340

342

350
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312
317
335
317
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369
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365
364
350
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337
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Summe  Schnitt
3410 341.0
2691 269.1
2475 247.5
3668  366.8
3578 357.8
3211  356.8
2796  349.5
1383  345.8
3360 336.0
1982  330.3
2605 325.6
1946 324.3
2918 324.2
3224 3224
2810 312.2
1858  309.7
614 307.0
905 301.7
3647  364.7
3622  362.2
3582  358.2
3522  352.2
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Bezirksschitzenbund Imst

Luftpistole 2022 / 2023
Schiitzen-Schnitt

Rg. Name Gilde Jhg. Ergebnisse Summe Schnitt An.

5.) Thurner Manfred Imst 1968 351 346 346 343 347 3420 3420 10
330 348 340 334 335

6.) Griesser Thomas Umhausen 1975 332 346 329 343 2039 3398 6
339 350

7.) Trieb Thomas Mieming 1967 341 331 313 326 344 3367 336.7 10
319 351 361 349 332

8.) Ennemoser Andreas Roppen 1968 326 340 348 302 335 3316 3316 10
317 342 338 352 316

9.) Konrad Andreas Imst 1976 338 332 332 322 2905 322.8 9
332 336 300 308 305

10.) Milic Mario Haiming 1971 325 317 322 321 336 3208 320.8 10
318 312 323 325 309

11.) Thurner Bernhard Imst 1973 272 252 286 262 259 2696 269.6 10
242 281 293 289 260

Senioren 1 weiblich

1.) Mairhofer Veronika Oetz 1975 368 363 371 362 366 3690 369.0 10
370 370 378 373 369

2.) Forcher Pamela Nassereith 1977 339 323 342 320 328 3216 3216 10
316 266 302 341 339

Senioren 2 mannlich

1.) Gust Ronald Mieming 1960 373 368 369 364 362 3668 366.8 10
362 358 373 369 370

2.) Mayrhofer Reinhard Karres 1965 348 364 357 363 3229 358.8 9
348 359 361 367 362

3.) Kopp Christian Haiming 1960 360 345 344 346 346 3487 348.7 10
358 345 349 337 357

4.) Gritsch Andreas Oetz 1963 338 328 346 2743 3429 8
325 351 347 361 347

5.) Schlierenzauer Gerold Karres 1959 333 323 331 329 319 3291 329.1 10
315 320 339 339 343

6.) Steffens Michael Umhausen 1957 308 316 314 324 2765 3072 9
264 290 327 314 308

Senioren 2 weiblich

1.) Ladinig Elisabeth Roppen 1966 303 324 316 2120 302.9 7
288 282 304 303

Senioren 3 mannlich

1.) Bacher Johann Oetz 1947 328 345 344 341 347 3429 3429 10
337 345 340 346 356

2.) Fasching Manfred Imst 1953 325 316 310 321 316 2506 313.2 8
308 304 306

Senioren 3 weiblich

1.) Neurauter Annelies Haiming 1949 338 342 336 335 1697 339.4 5
346
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